
School Closings – 2023/24 SESSION 
 

 

Thursday 24 Aug – Friday 25 August – Staff Training (Baker) 

 

Monday 28th August – (Bank holiday) 

 

Tuesday 29th August – Staff Training (Baker) 

 

Wednesday 30th August – Friday 1st Sept – Pupil Days (Induction) 

 

Monday 4th September – All pupils’ full timetable 

 

Friday 27th October – Staff Training 

 

Monday 30th Oct – Friday 3rd November – Mid Term 

 

Friday 22nd Dec – Tuesday 2nd January – Christmas Holidays 

 

Wednesday 3rd January – Staff Training  

 

Thursday 4th January – pupils return. 

 

Friday 12th January - Staff Training 

 

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February – Mid Term 

 

Monday 18th March – St Patrick’s Day 

 

Tuesday 19th March – Training Day  

 

Friday 29th March – Friday 5th April – Easter 

 

Monday 6th May – May Day 

 

Monday 27th May – Bank Holiday 

 

 

 


